
Penn St.-Behrend (1-0,0-0 AMCC) -vs- Hiram (0-1,0-0 PAC)
1/20/2026 at Hiram, OH (Price Gymnasium)

 
 

 
Penn St.-Behrend (1-0,0-0 AMCC)

 
 
Hiram (0-1,0-0 PAC)

 
 

Site: Hiram, OH (Price Gymnasium)
Date: 1/20/2026   Attendance: 75   Time: 7:00 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Penn St.-Behrend (3) 25 25 25
Hiram (0) 22 23 22

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Easly, Daniel 3 18 5 36 .361 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 18.0
4 Sciscio, Joseph 3 3 3 9 .000 0 0 0 4 3 3 0 1 0 0 7.5
17 Rhodes, Lewis 3 3 3 7 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3.5
5 Schleicher, Cameron 3 6 0 30 .200 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 9 0 0 7.5
20 Mumpower, Luke 3 0 0 2 .000 18 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
8 Cebula, Eddie 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2.0
21 Heyward, Tarendran 3 1 1 8 .000 12 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.0
9 Unger, Logan 3 0 1 1 -1.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 1 0.0
11 Wilcox, Jack 3 6 7 23 -.043 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 8 0 0 7.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
10 Anderson, Mason 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 31 37 20 116 .147 33 1 3 14 4 10 1 44 0 3 49.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 6 39 0.179
2 13 7 36 0.167
3 11 7 41 0.098

37 20 116 .147

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
14 Brooks, Colin 3 3 3 16 .000 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 4 0 0 5.0
11 Sivak, Cullen 3 7 7 31 .000 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 2 7.0
18 Welsh, Dakotah 3 0 0 3 .000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0.0
19 Chiang, Darren 3 1 0 7 .143 22 2 1 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 2.0
20 Chiang, Derek 3 6 5 19 .053 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 8.5
3 Tani, Kekoa 3 5 4 18 .056 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 9 1 0 7.0
15 Dwyer, Liam 3 6 2 11 .364 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 7.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0

Totals 24 28 21 105 .067 25 4 3 9 4 4 1 47 1 3 37.0

Set K E TA %
1 7 7 34 0.0
2 9 7 29 0.069
3 12 7 42 0.119

28 21 105 .067

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 0 6 10 16
Lead changes 0 1 5 6


